ideal-tek.com
Product Datasheet
Product code: SM115.SA.1
Product type: SMD Tweezers
Made in:               Switzerland
Description:  Type SM115 SMD tweezers are specially designed for holding and positioning
cylindrical devices.
Tip description: holding, positioning 0.6mm cylindrical devices, grooved at 30&deg; angle
Body material:  Anti-Magnetic Anti-Acid Stainless Steel
Picture:
Tweezer dimensions:  OAL    115.0 mm – 4.528 inch
Width   10.0 mm – 0.394 inch
Height   11.0 mm – 0.433 inch
     Tip details:
    Tip dimensions: A (tip thickness) 0.60 mm – 0.024 inch
B (tip width)  0.85 mm – 0.033 inch